GUERBET SA

GUERBET SA
ISIN:  FR0000032526

Overview

2024/04/29 17:35:14

Price
37.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.07% (-0.40)

FR0000032526
GBT

Euronext Paris

EUR

Industry

Stock

468 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

35.25 EUR (10)
37.50 EUR (1,093)
37.50 EUR

37.70 EUR

35.15 EUR

37.40 EUR
36.505497 EUR
20,428
745,734.00

588

1

WKN: 3252
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000032526&ID_NOTATION=44852
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000032526&ID_NOTATION=44852
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5e756bbebb1e7243f0fa7d2fee23abb1a0f8d551ae86ec255306df4e720ac81&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=24a7b8ae6cba92a43&time=1714542152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec17762d45d1fc1d6bb2db9158d2108f1e8589967d671c60c5f58b6d167df38c&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4b795748a619d429e&time=1714542152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d51660806fc5224943b3cb1c5e569e997489c8af722a01132c0dfeb9cb87739b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d4c6326670b27660&time=1714542152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3ae075993d2aeec26b99b54664d32e58e1909f64d760d64ff4d6754e915a85f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=692c5768fda42e085&time=1714542152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91ec74fb7ea91b328c8f430cbfb5311b60f2f0f09db69b4c2e47d4333663d6a9&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0668abf6a366a5e7c&time=1714542152&tool=RSC

GUERBET SA

Details

2024/04/29 17:35:14

Price
37.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.07% (-0.40)

ISIN FR0000032526
Symbol GBT
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 468 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.25 EUR (10)
Ask (Ask size) 37.50 EUR (1,093)
Open 37.50 EUR
High 37.70 EUR
Low 35.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.40 EUR
VWAP 36.505497 EUR
Volume (pcs) 20,428
Trading volume 745,734.00
Number of trades 588
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +119.45% +122.36% +6.17%
Perf (abs.) +20.14 +20.36 +2.15
Beta 0.71 0.94 0.73
Volatility 44.49 40.69 38.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:50 36.70 EUR
29

Munich 2024/04/ 08:12 37.55 EUR
29

London Stock 2024/03/ 17:21 31.3714 EUR

Exchange 06

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:04 37.55 EUR
29

Euronext Paris 2024/04/ 17:35 37.00 EUR

38.75 EUR (2024/04/26
17.02 EUR (2024/01/15

38.7
15.4

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.75

36.20 EUR (28,609)
33.77 EUR (23,851)
26.48 EUR (21,340)
21.59 EUR (14,234)
)

( )

5 EUR (2024/04/26)
8 EUR (2023/10/04)

Number of
trades

11

588
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44852
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78881318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354224116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20928490

GUERBET SA

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/04/ 08:12 37.55 EUR
29

2024/04/ 08:12 37.60 EUR
29

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20800908

GUERBET SA

Company profile

Guerbet | :::

Contact Details
GUERBET

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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